
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 064 - Lakeside Leisure  Week 1

 1

 3

 3

 2

 3

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 3
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

06401  Chalk Dirty to Me HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 5

 5

 2

 5

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 5
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

06402  Buck's Buckaroos HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 8

 8

 2

 8

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 8
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

06403  U Can Bank On It HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 10

 10

 2

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

06404  Born Free HL: Buck's Lounge

Page 1 of 2Printed 4/16/2025



Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 065 - Sundown Sanctuary  Week 1

 1

 20

 20

 2

 20

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 20
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

06501  Chalk Dirty to Me HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 40

 40

 2

 40

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 40
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

06502  Buck's Buckaroos HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 45

 45

 2

 45

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 45
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

06503  U Can Bank On It HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 61

 61

 2

 61

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 61
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

06504  Born Free HL: Buck's Lounge

Page 2 of 2Printed 4/16/2025


